
Political Party Office/Candidate
Phonetic 
Spelling Seat # Address Email Phone

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE
U.S. Rep District 1               

01-01-25 thru 12-31-28
VF1

REP Mariannette Miller-Meeks PO Box 33, Ottumwa, IA 52501

REP David Pautsch PO Box 2561, Davenport, IA 52809 david@ramsey-select.com 563-505-8696

DEM Christina Bohannan PO Box 722, Iowa City, IA 52244 christina@bohannanforcongress.com 319-321-5823

LIB No Candidate

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

State Rep. District 21          
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28

VF1

REP Brooke Boden 207 S. Kenwood, Indianola, IA 50125 brookeforiowa@gmail.com 515-281-3221

DEM Spencer A. Waugh 204 W. Girard Ave., Indianola, IA 50125 waughforiowa@gmail.com 515-971-9564

LIB No Candidate

State Rep. District 22         
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28

VF1

REP Samantha Fett 13502 Delaware St., Carlisle, IA 50047 fettforhouse@gmail.com 515-473-0798

REP Garrett Gobble 2710 Jacobin Dr. Unit 208, Norwalk, IA 50211 garret1gobble@gmail.com 319-470-4027

DEM Rory D. Taylor 1728 Holly Dr., Norwalk, IA 50211 roryt@aol.com 515-371-7606

LIB No Candidate

WARREN CO. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Supervisor District 1          

01-01-25 thru 12-31-28 VF1

REP Jacob T. Zuercher Z er ch er 22312 R45 Hwy, New Virginia, IA 50210 jzuercher93@gmail.com 515-745-4415

REP Brian C.S. Arnold Bry-un    Ahr-nuhld 2911 Windsor Dr., Norwalk, IA 50211 barnoldinc@gmail.com 515-454-0060

DEM Mark T. Matlage Mark Matledge 4293 Nevada St., St. Marys, IA 50241 mtmatlage@icloud.com 515-745-2679

LIB No Candidate

Supervisor District 2           
01-01-25 thru 12-31-26

VF1

REP Eddie Davis Ed-dee  Day-vis 8030 Pilmer Dr., Des Moines, IA 50320 edavis109@yahoo.com 515-339-1406

REP Aaron DeKock De-cook 3129 Prairie Rose Dr., Norwalk, IA 50211 aaron@jcwagnerlaw.com 515-608-3721

REP Mark H. Snell Mark  Snell 196 80th Ave., Norwalk, IA 50211 marksnellsupervisor@gmail.com 515-460-0367

DEM No Candidate

LIB No Candidate

Supervisor District 3          
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28 VF1

REP Travis DeWitt Trav is   De Witt 21110 90th Ave., New Virginia, IA 50210 tdewitt@pisignco.com 515-783-4243

DEM Jane Colacecchi Cola-checky 12461 G58 Hwy, Indianola, IA 50125 janeforwarrencounty@gmail.com 515-491-6088
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LIB No Candidate

Supervisor District 4          
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28 VF1

REP Mark Allan Kickbush 2108 N. 7th Street, Indianola, IA 50125 dsmvipers@gmail.com 515-707-7292

REP Stephanie Erickson 1102 E. Kentucky Ave., Indianola, IA 50125 ericksonforindianola@gmail.com 515-868-6687

DEM Eric Martens 706 N. 14th St., Indianola, IA 50125 ericmartens66@gmail.com 515-249-0666

LIB No Candidate

Supervisor District 5         
01-01-25 thru 12-31-26 VF1

REP Crystal McIntyre Kris-tal   Mac-in-tire 14961 Tyler Street, Milo, IA 50166 mcintyre4supervisor@msn.com 515-344-5338

REP Tony Beck 18696 S23 Hwy, Milo, IA 50166 tbeck.650m@gmail.com 515-777-0825

DEM No Candidate

LIB No Candidate

WARREN CO. AUDITOR

Auditor                                    
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28

VF1

REP No Candidate

DEM Kimberly Sheets Kem burly   She ets 12154 158th Ave., PO Box 24, Indianola, IA 50125 kimberlysheets4auditor@gmail.com 515-971-9241

LIB No Candidate

WARREN CO. SHERIFF

Sheriff                                         
01-01-25 thru 12-31-28

VF1

REP Joe Carico Kair i co 202 Main St., PO Box 97, New Virginia, IA 50210 joecarico4sheriff@gmail.com 515-371-7236

REP Randy Hutchinson Huch-In-Suhn 1017 Holly Drive, Norwalk, IA 50211 rhutchinsonforsheriff@gmail.com 641-799-6812

DEM No Candidate

LIB No Candidate

WARREN CO. TREASURER

   Treasurer- TFV                       
01-01-25 thru 12-31-26

VF1

REP Andrea Semple An-Dree-A  Simple 604 N. 17th St., Indianola, IA 50125 andrea.semple1012@gmail.com 515-423-6330

DEM No Candidate

LIB No Candidate
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